
PAIGNTON AMATEUR SWIMMING & LIFE SAVING SOCIETY. 
(Affiliated to the A.S.A. South West Region, Devon County A.S.A., and 

 Royal Life-saving Society) 
 

CLUB 50m Sprint Events 2011. 
(UNDER A. S. A. LAWS & A.S.A. TECHNICAL RULES.) 

 

Results 
 

Age on day of competition 
All events are (HDW) heat declared winner 

 
Swim Torquay ltd.,                                             Saturday 7th May 2011. 
Plainmoor Pool                                               Warm Up :- 2.30 P. M. 
Torquay                                    Start :- 3.00 P. M.  
 
 
EVENT 1 Boys/Girls Open 50m Freestyle       
BOYS 08 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Joshua Young (02) Paignton    46.84 63*  
2. Connor Foster (02) Paignton    50.84 40*  
3. Harrison Gill (02) Paignton  1:00.19 14*  
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
BOYS 09 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Davies (01) Paignton    35.75 209 2/H8 
2. Fraser Mcmaster (01) Paignton    45.69 71  
3. Benjamin Sanders-wyatt (01) Paignton    45.93 69  
4. James Alcock (02) Paignton    52.25 35  
5. Ryan Law (02) Paignton    52.97 32  
6. Edward Brett (01) Paignton    56.03 23  
BOYS 10 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Reed (00) Paignton    37.71 188 1/H7 
 Sebastian Ford (00) Paignton DQ ST- 
BOYS 11 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Matthew Birkett (00) Paignton    32.41 347 2/H11 
2. Gregg Price (99) Paignton    35.75 242 1/H8 
3. Vidusha Wijesinghe (99) Paignton    51.09 45  
BOYS 12 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Dominic Hartt (99) Paignton    33.94 294  
2. Ryan Birkett (98) Paignton    34.59 274  
3. Brendan Budd (99) Paignton    34.94 264  
4. Daniel Mcmaster (98) Paignton    35.27 254 2/H9 
5. Luke Joiner (99) Paignton    35.27 254 3/H9 
BOYS 14 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alan Price (97) Paignton    28.34 546  
2. Zack Courtenay (96) Paignton    34.59 278  
BOYS Open Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alan Price (97) Paignton    28.34 546  
2. Matthew Birkett (00) Paignton    32.41 347 2/H11 
3. Dominic Hartt (99) Paignton    33.94 294  
4. Ryan Birkett (98) Paignton    34.59 274  
4. Zack Courtenay (96) Paignton    34.59 278  
6. Brendan Budd (99) Paignton    34.94 264  
7. Daniel Mcmaster (98) Paignton    35.27 254 2/H9 
8. Luke Joiner (99) Paignton    35.27 254 3/H9 
9. Gregg Price (99) Paignton    35.75 242 1/H8 
10. Adam Davies (01) Paignton    35.75 209 2/H8 



11. Adam Reed (00) Paignton    37.71 188 1/H7 
12. Fraser Mcmaster (01) Paignton    45.69 71  
13. Benjamin Sanders-wyatt (01) Paignton    45.93 69  
14. Joshua Young (02) Paignton    46.84 63*  
15. Connor Foster (02) Paignton    50.84 40*  
16. Vidusha Wijesinghe (99) Paignton    51.09 45  
17. James Alcock (02) Paignton    52.25 35  
18. Ryan Law (02) Paignton    52.97 32  
19. Edward Brett (01) Paignton    56.03 23  
20. Harrison Gill (02) Paignton  1:00.19 14*  
21. Harry Joiner (04) Paignton  1:18.37 2*  
 Sebastian Ford (00) Paignton DQ ST- 
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
 
 
GIRLS 08 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jessica Bickley (02) Paignton    44.84 141*  
2. Maia Dunstone (03) Paignton    57.84 41*  
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
GIRLS 09 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Evie Joiner (02) Paignton    43.65 158  
2. Annie Harrt (01) Paignton  1:01.56 28  
GIRLS 10 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Livvy Gill (00) Paignton    37.71 296 2/H7 
2. Aimee Marles (00) Paignton    38.68 271  
3. Lexi Dart (00) Paignton    40.06 236  
4. Madison Berry (01) Paignton    40.44 228  
5. Lauren Fry (01) Paignton    41.19 213  
6. Kiera Law (00) Paignton    43.30 174  
7. Chloe Finney (00) Paignton    53.60 65  
GIRLS 11 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Megan Goddard (99) Paignton    37.87 298  
2. Jasmin Symons (00) Paignton    38.69 275  
3. Ami Chiollcott (99) Paignton    39.50 255  
GIRLS 12 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Emma Bickley (98) Paignton    31.97 533  
2. Chloe Prowse (98) Paignton    33.81 447  
3. Abi Davies (99) Paignton    34.40 423  
GIRLS 13 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Katie Baker (97) Paignton    33.56 474  
2. Dominique Ford (98) Paignton    35.50 394  
GIRLS 14 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jaime Birkett (97) Paignton    32.41 460* 3/H11 
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
GIRLS 15 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alicia Rios-wilkes (95) Paignton    28.33 678*  
2. Jenny Hourigan (95) Paignton    31.93 482*  
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
GIRLS 7U Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Caitlin Oakden (03) Paignton  1:00.06 33*  
2. Paige Berry (03) Paignton  1:05.44 20*  
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
GIRLS Open Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alicia Rios-wilkes (95) Paignton    28.33 678*  
2. Jenny Hourigan (95) Paignton    31.93 482*  
3. Emma Bickley (98) Paignton    31.97 533  
4. Jaime Birkett (97) Paignton    32.41 460* 3/H11 
5. Katie Baker (97) Paignton    33.56 474  
6. Chloe Prowse (98) Paignton    33.81 447  



7. Abi Davies (99) Paignton    34.40 423  
8. Dominique Ford (98) Paignton    35.50 394  
9. Livvy Gill (00) Paignton    37.71 296 2/H7 
10. Megan Goddard (99) Paignton    37.87 298  
11. Aimee Marles (00) Paignton    38.68 271  
12. Jasmin Symons (00) Paignton    38.69 275  
13. Ami Chiollcott (99) Paignton    39.50 255  
14. Lexi Dart (00) Paignton    40.06 236  
15. Madison Berry (01) Paignton    40.44 228  
16. Lauren Fry (01) Paignton    41.19 213  
17. Kiera Law (00) Paignton    43.30 174  
18. Evie Joiner (02) Paignton    43.65 158  
19. Jessica Bickley (02) Paignton    44.84 141*  
20. Chloe Finney (00) Paignton    53.60 65  
21. Maia Dunstone (03) Paignton    57.84 41*  
22. Caitlin Oakden (03) Paignton  1:00.06 33*  
23. Annie Harrt (01) Paignton  1:01.56 28  
24. Paige Berry (03) Paignton  1:05.44 20*  
25. Amy Hext (05) Paignton  1:08.72 14*  
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
 
 
 
 
EVENT 2 Boys/Girls Open 50m Breaststroke    
BOYS 08 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Connor Foster (02) Paignton  1:02.47 43*  
2. Joshua Young (02) Paignton  1:08.56 25*  
3. Harrison Gill (02) Paignton  1:18.57 10*  
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
BOYS 09 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Fraser Mcmaster (01) Paignton    52.21 131  
2. Adam Davies (01) Paignton    52.85 124  
3. Benjamin Sanders-wyatt (01) Paignton    56.94 87  
4. Ryan Law (02) Paignton  1:04.94 43  
5. Edward Brett (01) Paignton  1:19.03 12  
BOYS 10 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Sebastian Ford (00) Paignton    53.56 118 1/H5 
2. Adam Reed (00) Paignton    54.50 109  
BOYS 11 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Matthew Birkett (00) Paignton    44.27 283 3/H10 
2. Gregg Price (99) Paignton    47.96 204 2/H8 
3. Vidusha Wijesinghe (99) Paignton  1:11.63 25  
BOYS 12 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Daniel Mcmaster (98) Paignton    43.97 276  
2. Ryan Birkett (98) Paignton    46.50 222  
3. Dominic Hartt (99) Paignton    46.84 215  
4. Brendan Budd (99) Paignton    48.62 185  
BOYS 14 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alan Price (97) Paignton    40.78 335  
BOYS Open Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alan Price (97) Paignton    40.78 335  
2. Daniel Mcmaster (98) Paignton    43.97 276  
3. Matthew Birkett (00) Paignton    44.27 283 3/H10 
4. Ryan Birkett (98) Paignton    46.50 222  
5. Dominic Hartt (99) Paignton    46.84 215  
6. Gregg Price (99) Paignton    47.96 204 2/H8 
7. Brendan Budd (99) Paignton    48.62 185  
8. Fraser Mcmaster (01) Paignton    52.21 131  
9. Adam Davies (01) Paignton    52.85 124  
10. Sebastian Ford (00) Paignton    53.56 118 1/H5 



11. Adam Reed (00) Paignton    54.50 109  
12. Benjamin Sanders-wyatt (01) Paignton    56.94 87  
13. Connor Foster (02) Paignton  1:02.47 43*  
14. Ryan Law (02) Paignton  1:04.94 43  
15. Joshua Young (02) Paignton  1:08.56 25*  
16. Vidusha Wijesinghe (99) Paignton  1:11.63 25  
17. Harrison Gill (02) Paignton  1:18.57 10*  
18. Edward Brett (01) Paignton  1:19.03 12  
19. Harry Joiner (04) Paignton  1:45.47 1*  
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
GIRLS 08 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jessica Bickley (02) Paignton    57.03 130*  
2. Maia Dunstone (03) Paignton  1:12.66 39*  
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
GIRLS 09 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Evie Joiner (02) Paignton    57.78 146  
2. Annie Harrt (01) Paignton  1:08.25 65  
GIRLS 10 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Lexi Dart (00) Paignton    50.39 260  
2. Aimee Marles (00) Paignton    50.91 250  
3. Madison Berry (01) Paignton    55.34 179  
4. Kiera Law (00) Paignton  1:00.93 116  
 Livvy Gill (00) Paignton DQ SL- 
GIRLS 11 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Megan Goddard (99) Paignton    49.84 268  
2. Katie Hourigan (99) Paignton    51.37 238  
3. Ami Chiollcott (99) Paignton    53.56 201  
4. Jasmin Symons (00) Paignton    53.84 198  
GIRLS 12 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Chloe Prowse (98) Paignton    40.72 524  
2. Emma Bickley (98) Paignton    42.62 454  
GIRLS 13 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Dominique Ford (98) Paignton    46.17 349 1/H9 
2. Katie Baker (97) Paignton    46.17 349 2/H9 
3. Kira Davey (98) Paignton    47.96 304 1/H8 
GIRLS 14 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jaime Birkett (97) Paignton    49.28 234*  
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
GIRLS 15 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alicia Rios-wilkes (95) Paignton    41.57 422*  
2. Jenny Hourigan (95) Paignton    44.27 343* 2/H10 
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
GIRLS 7U Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Caitlin Oakden (03) Paignton  1:19.35 23*  
2. Paige Berry (03) Paignton  1:25.44 14*  
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
GIRLS Open Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Chloe Prowse (98) Paignton    40.72 524  
2. Alicia Rios-wilkes (95) Paignton    41.57 422*  
3. Emma Bickley (98) Paignton    42.62 454  
4. Jenny Hourigan (95) Paignton    44.27 343* 2/H10 
5. Dominique Ford (98) Paignton    46.17 349 1/H9 
6. Katie Baker (97) Paignton    46.17 349 2/H9 
7. Kira Davey (98) Paignton    47.96 304 1/H8 
8. Jaime Birkett (97) Paignton    49.28 234*  
9. Megan Goddard (99) Paignton    49.84 268  
10. Lexi Dart (00) Paignton    50.39 260  
11. Aimee Marles (00) Paignton    50.91 250  
12. Katie Hourigan (99) Paignton    51.37 238  



13. Ami Chiollcott (99) Paignton    53.56 201  
14. Jasmin Symons (00) Paignton    53.84 198  
15. Madison Berry (01) Paignton    55.34 179  
16. Jessica Bickley (02) Paignton    57.03 130*  
17. Evie Joiner (02) Paignton    57.78 146  
18. Kiera Law (00) Paignton  1:00.93 116  
19. Annie Harrt (01) Paignton  1:08.25 65  
20. Maia Dunstone (03) Paignton  1:12.66 39*  
21. Amy Hext (05) Paignton  1:19.09 24*  
22. Caitlin Oakden (03) Paignton  1:19.35 23*  
23. Paige Berry (03) Paignton  1:25.44 14*  
 Livvy Gill (00) Paignton DQ SL- 
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
 
 
EVENT 3 Boys/Girls Open 100m IM             
BOYS 08 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Connor Foster (02) Paignton  2:04.07 45*  
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
BOYS 09 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Davies (01) Paignton  1:40.47 145  
2. Benjamin Sanders-wyatt (01) Paignton  1:54.03 80  
3. Fraser Mcmaster (01) Paignton  1:54.22 80  
 Ryan Law (02) Paignton DNC   
BOYS 10 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Sebastian Ford (00) Paignton  1:39.03 162  
2. Adam Reed (00) Paignton  1:42.25 141  
BOYS 11 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Matthew Birkett (00) Paignton  1:23.79 336  
2. Gregg Price (99) Paignton  1:34.56 210  
BOYS 12 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Dominic Hartt (99) Paignton  1:26.66 293  
2. Daniel Mcmaster (98) Paignton  1:28.15 275  
3. Ryan Birkett (98) Paignton  1:29.84 255  
4. Brendan Budd (99) Paignton  1:32.57 226  
BOYS 14 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alan Price (97) Paignton  1:14.47 461  
BOYS Open Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alan Price (97) Paignton  1:14.47 461  
2. Matthew Birkett (00) Paignton  1:23.79 336  
3. Dominic Hartt (99) Paignton  1:26.66 293  
4. Daniel Mcmaster (98) Paignton  1:28.15 275  
5. Ryan Birkett (98) Paignton  1:29.84 255  
6. Brendan Budd (99) Paignton  1:32.57 226  
7. Gregg Price (99) Paignton  1:34.56 210  
8. Sebastian Ford (00) Paignton  1:39.03 162  
9. Adam Davies (01) Paignton  1:40.47 145  
10. Adam Reed (00) Paignton  1:42.25 141  
11. Benjamin Sanders-wyatt (01) Paignton  1:54.03 80  
12. Fraser Mcmaster (01) Paignton  1:54.22 80  
13. Connor Foster (02) Paignton  2:04.07 45*  
 Ryan Law (02) Paignton DNC   
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
GIRLS 08 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jessica Bickley (02) Paignton  1:52.60 130*  
2. Maia Dunstone (03) Paignton  2:45.81 16*  
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
GIRLS 09 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Evie Joiner (02) Paignton  2:02.81 101  
GIRLS 10 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Lexi Dart (00) Paignton  1:41.31 239  
2. Aimee Marles (00) Paignton  1:42.81 225  
3. Madison Berry (01) Paignton  1:48.00 185  
4. Lauren Fry (01) Paignton  1:49.38 175  
 Kiera Law (00) Paignton DNC   
 Livvy Gill (00) Paignton DQ SL- 
GIRLS 11 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Megan Goddard (99) Paignton  1:41.69 231  
2. Ami Chiollcott (99) Paignton  1:45.40 200  
3. Jasmin Symons (00) Paignton  1:47.31 186  
GIRLS 12 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Emma Bickley (98) Paignton  1:24.00 460  
2. Chloe Prowse (98) Paignton  1:24.72 448  
GIRLS 13 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Katie Baker (97) Paignton  1:28.28 396  
2. Dominique Ford (98) Paignton  1:32.40 339  
GIRLS 14 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jaime Birkett (97) Paignton  1:23.79 397*  
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
GIRLS 15 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alicia Rios-wilkes (95) Paignton  1:15.34 549*  
 Jenny Hourigan (95) Paignton DNF   
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
GIRLS Open Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alicia Rios-wilkes (95) Paignton  1:15.34 549*  
2. Jaime Birkett (97) Paignton  1:23.79 397*  
3. Emma Bickley (98) Paignton  1:24.00 460  
4. Chloe Prowse (98) Paignton  1:24.72 448  
5. Katie Baker (97) Paignton  1:28.28 396  
6. Dominique Ford (98) Paignton  1:32.40 339  
7. Lexi Dart (00) Paignton  1:41.31 239  
8. Megan Goddard (99) Paignton  1:41.69 231  
9. Aimee Marles (00) Paignton  1:42.81 225  
10. Ami Chiollcott (99) Paignton  1:45.40 200  
11. Jasmin Symons (00) Paignton  1:47.31 186  
12. Madison Berry (01) Paignton  1:48.00 185  
13. Lauren Fry (01) Paignton  1:49.38 175  
14. Jessica Bickley (02) Paignton  1:52.60 130*  
15. Evie Joiner (02) Paignton  2:02.81 101  
16. Maia Dunstone (03) Paignton  2:45.81 16*  
17. Amy Hext (05) Paignton  3:07.00 7*  
 Kiera Law (00) Paignton DNC   
 Jenny Hourigan (95) Paignton DNF   
 Livvy Gill (00) Paignton DQ SL- 
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
 
 
 
 
 
 



EVENT 4 Boys/Girls Open 50m Backstroke      
BOYS 08 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Connor Foster (02) Paignton    55.93 41*  
2. Joshua Young (02) Paignton  1:00.85 25*  
3. Harrison Gill (02) Paignton  1:07.90 12*  
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
BOYS 09 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Davies (01) Paignton    46.62 129  
2. Benjamin Sanders-wyatt (01) Paignton    52.41 72  
3. Edward Brett (01) Paignton    58.38 41  
4. Fraser Mcmaster (01) Paignton    59.87 34  
5. James Alcock (02) Paignton  1:03.19 25  
 Ryan Law (02) Paignton DNC   
BOYS 10 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Sebastian Ford (00) Paignton    47.25 127 2/H7 
2. Adam Reed (00) Paignton    49.90 98  
BOYS 11 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Matthew Birkett (00) Paignton    39.41 286  
2. Gregg Price (99) Paignton    46.00 149  
BOYS 12 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Dominic Hartt (99) Paignton    40.34 256  
2. Luke Joiner (99) Paignton    40.72 247  
3. Brendan Budd (99) Paignton    41.96 218  
4. Daniel Mcmaster (98) Paignton    43.19 194  
5. Ryan Birkett (98) Paignton    44.47 171  
BOYS 14 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alan Price (97) Paignton    35.84 385  
2. Zack Courtenay (96) Paignton    41.44 222  
BOYS Open Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alan Price (97) Paignton    35.84 385  
2. Matthew Birkett (00) Paignton    39.41 286  
3. Dominic Hartt (99) Paignton    40.34 256  
4. Luke Joiner (99) Paignton    40.72 247  
5. Zack Courtenay (96) Paignton    41.44 222  
6. Brendan Budd (99) Paignton    41.96 218  
7. Daniel Mcmaster (98) Paignton    43.19 194  
8. Ryan Birkett (98) Paignton    44.47 171  
9. Gregg Price (99) Paignton    46.00 149  
10. Adam Davies (01) Paignton    46.62 129  
11. Sebastian Ford (00) Paignton    47.25 127 2/H7 
12. Adam Reed (00) Paignton    49.90 98  
13. Benjamin Sanders-wyatt (01) Paignton    52.41 72  
14. Connor Foster (02) Paignton    55.93 41*  
15. Edward Brett (01) Paignton    58.38 41  
16. Fraser Mcmaster (01) Paignton    59.87 34  
17. Joshua Young (02) Paignton  1:00.85 25*  
18. James Alcock (02) Paignton  1:03.19 25  
19. Harrison Gill (02) Paignton  1:07.90 12*  
20. Harry Joiner (04) Paignton  1:19.88 3*  
 Ryan Law (02) Paignton DNC   
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
 
 
GIRLS 08 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jessica Bickley (02) Paignton    52.65 115*  
2. Maia Dunstone (03) Paignton  1:12.00 22*  
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
GIRLS 09 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Evie Joiner (02) Paignton    57.16 88  
2. Annie Harrt (01) Paignton  1:08.40 34  



GIRLS 10 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Aimee Marles (00) Paignton    42.81 299  
2. Lexi Dart (00) Paignton    46.47 220  
3. Livvy Gill (00) Paignton    47.84 195  
4. Lauren Fry (01) Paignton    49.31 172  
5. Madison Berry (01) Paignton    51.88 138  
 Kiera Law (00) Paignton DNC   
GIRLS 11 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jasmin Symons (00) Paignton    47.25 202 1/H7 
2. Ami Chiollcott (99) Paignton    48.03 190  
3. Katie Hourigan (99) Paignton    48.34 184  
4. Megan Goddard (99) Paignton    49.22 171  
GIRLS 12 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Emma Bickley (98) Paignton    37.34 484  
2. Abi Davies (99) Paignton    38.28 447  
GIRLS 13 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Katie Baker (97) Paignton    40.81 363  
2. Kira Davey (98) Paignton    42.53 314  
3. Dominique Ford (98) Paignton    43.56 287  
GIRLS 14 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jaime Birkett (97) Paignton    39.69 345*  
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
GIRLS 15 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alicia Rios-wilkes (95) Paignton    32.69 625*  
 Jenny Hourigan (95) Paignton DNC   
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
GIRLS 7U Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Caitlin Oakden (03) Paignton  1:08.53 29*  
2. Paige Berry (03) Paignton  1:09.38 27*  
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
GIRLS Open Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alicia Rios-wilkes (95) Paignton    32.69 625*  
2. Emma Bickley (98) Paignton    37.34 484  
3. Abi Davies (99) Paignton    38.28 447  
4. Jaime Birkett (97) Paignton    39.69 345*  
5. Katie Baker (97) Paignton    40.81 363  
6. Kira Davey (98) Paignton    42.53 314  
7. Aimee Marles (00) Paignton    42.81 299  
8. Dominique Ford (98) Paignton    43.56 287  
9. Lexi Dart (00) Paignton    46.47 220  
10. Jasmin Symons (00) Paignton    47.25 202 1/H7 
11. Livvy Gill (00) Paignton    47.84 195  
12. Ami Chiollcott (99) Paignton    48.03 190  
13. Katie Hourigan (99) Paignton    48.34 184  
14. Megan Goddard (99) Paignton    49.22 171  
15. Lauren Fry (01) Paignton    49.31 172  
16. Madison Berry (01) Paignton    51.88 138  
17. Jessica Bickley (02) Paignton    52.65 115*  
18. Evie Joiner (02) Paignton    57.16 88  
19. Annie Harrt (01) Paignton  1:08.40 34  
20. Caitlin Oakden (03) Paignton  1:08.53 29*  
21. Paige Berry (03) Paignton  1:09.38 27*  
22. Maia Dunstone (03) Paignton  1:12.00 22*  
23. Amy Hext (05) Paignton  1:15.62 16*  
 Kiera Law (00) Paignton DNC   
 Jenny Hourigan (95) Paignton DNC   
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
 
 
 



 
EVENT 5 Boys/Girls Open 50m Butterfly       
BOYS 09 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Davies (01) Paignton    50.57 79  
2. Benjamin Sanders-wyatt (01) Paignton    59.50 31  
 Ryan Law (02) Paignton DNC   
 Fraser Mcmaster (01) Paignton DNC   
BOYS 10 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Reed (00) Paignton    48.04 104  
2. Sebastian Ford (00) Paignton    48.35 100  
BOYS 11 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Matthew Birkett (00) Paignton    37.44 303  
2. Gregg Price (99) Paignton    46.06 127  
BOYS 12 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Dominic Hartt (99) Paignton    40.31 217  
2. Daniel Mcmaster (98) Paignton    41.32 196 1/H6 
3. Ryan Birkett (98) Paignton    44.81 138  
4. Brendan Budd (99) Paignton    47.22 107  
BOYS 14 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alan Price (97) Paignton    35.78 329  
BOYS Open Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alan Price (97) Paignton    35.78 329  
2. Matthew Birkett (00) Paignton    37.44 303  
3. Dominic Hartt (99) Paignton    40.31 217  
4. Daniel Mcmaster (98) Paignton    41.32 196 1/H6 
5. Ryan Birkett (98) Paignton    44.81 138  
6. Gregg Price (99) Paignton    46.06 127  
7. Brendan Budd (99) Paignton    47.22 107  
8. Adam Reed (00) Paignton    48.04 104  
9. Sebastian Ford (00) Paignton    48.35 100  
10. Adam Davies (01) Paignton    50.57 79  
11. Benjamin Sanders-wyatt (01) Paignton    59.50 31  
 Ryan Law (02) Paignton DNC   
 Fraser Mcmaster (01) Paignton DNC   
GIRLS 08 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jessica Bickley (02) Paignton    56.50 61*  
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
GIRLS 10 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Aimee Marles (00) Paignton    50.91 129  
2. Lauren Fry (01) Paignton    54.69 92  
3. Livvy Gill (00) Paignton    55.65 84  
4. Madison Berry (01) Paignton    57.25 73  
 Kiera Law (00) Paignton DNC   
GIRLS 11 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jasmin Symons (00) Paignton    51.59 121  
2. Ami Chiollcott (99) Paignton    54.75 90  
 Megan Goddard (99) Paignton DNC   
GIRLS 12 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Emma Bickley (98) Paignton    35.84 502  
2. Abi Davies (99) Paignton    39.50 361  
GIRLS 13 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Katie Baker (97) Paignton    43.22 255  
2. Dominique Ford (98) Paignton    45.41 208  
GIRLS 14 Yrs Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jaime Birkett (97) Paignton    41.32 241* 2/H6 
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
GIRLS 15 Yrs Age Group 



Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alicia Rios-wilkes (95) Paignton    33.87 471*  
2. Jenny Hourigan (95) Paignton    36.81 362*  
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
GIRLS Open Age Group 
Place Name YoB Club Time BAG Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Alicia Rios-wilkes (95) Paignton    33.87 471*  
2. Emma Bickley (98) Paignton    35.84 502  
3. Jenny Hourigan (95) Paignton    36.81 362*  
4. Abi Davies (99) Paignton    39.50 361  
5. Jaime Birkett (97) Paignton    41.32 241* 2/H6 
6. Katie Baker (97) Paignton    43.22 255  
7. Dominique Ford (98) Paignton    45.41 208  
8. Aimee Marles (00) Paignton    50.91 129  
9. Jasmin Symons (00) Paignton    51.59 121  
10. Lauren Fry (01) Paignton    54.69 92  
11. Ami Chiollcott (99) Paignton    54.75 90  
12. Livvy Gill (00) Paignton    55.65 84  
13. Jessica Bickley (02) Paignton    56.50 61*  
14. Madison Berry (01) Paignton    57.25 73  
 Kiera Law (00) Paignton DNC   
 Megan Goddard (99) Paignton DNC   
Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected 
 
 
 
 
 
Point Scores Report for Paignton 50m Sprints 
Report generated - Wed 18  May 2011 10:37 am 
Top Male in Age Group H (14) 
1 Alan Price (14) Paignton 30 
2 Zack Courtenay (14) Paignton 4.5 
Top Male in Age Group F(12) 
1 Dominic Hartt (12) Paignton 18 
2 Daniel Mcmaster (12) Paignton 17 
3 Ryan Birkett (12) Paignton 11.5 
4 Brendan Budd (12) Paignton 9 
5 Luke Joiner (12) Paignton 5 
Top Male in Age Group E(11) 
1 Matthew Birkett (11) Paignton 24 
2 Gregg Price (11) Paignton 17 
3 Vidusha Wijesinghe (11) Paignton 8 
Top Male in Age Group D(10) 
1 Adam Reed (10) Paignton 27 
2 Sebastian Ford (10) Paignton 23 
Top Male in Age Group C(09) 
1 Adam Davies (09) Paignton 29 
2 Benjamin Sanders-wyatt (09) Paignton 23 
3 Fraser Mcmaster (09) Paignton 18 
4 Edward Brett (09) Paignton 7 
5 Ryan Law (09) Paignton 5 
5 James Alcock (09) Paignton 5 
Top Male in Age Group B(08) 
1 Connor Foster (08) Paignton 23 
2 Joshua Young (08) Paignton 16 
3 Harrison Gill (08) Paignton 12 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Point Scores Report for Paignton 50m Sprints 
Report generated - Wed 18  May 2011 10:39 am 
Top Female in Age Group J (7U) 
1 Caitlin Oakden (7U) Paignton 18 
2 Paige Berry (7U) Paignton 15 
Top Female in Age Group I(15) 
1 Alicia Rios-wilkes (15) Paignton 29 
2 Jenny Hourigan (15) Paignton 12 
Top Female in Age Group H(14) 
1 Jaime Birkett (14) Paignton 19 
Top Female in Age Group G(13) 
1 Dominique Ford (13) Paignton 17 
2 Katie Baker (13) Paignton 8 
3 Kira Davey (13) Paignton 5 
Top Female in Age Group F(12) 
1 Emma Bickley (12) Paignton 22 
2 Abi Davies (12) Paignton 11 
3 Chloe Prowse (12) Paignton 10 
Top Female in Age Group E(11) 
1 Jasmin Symons (11) Paignton 24 
2 Ami Chiollcott (11) Paignton 23 
3 Megan Goddard (11) Paignton 21 
4 Katie Hourigan (11) Paignton 9 
Top Female in Age Group D(10) 
1 Aimee Marles (10) Paignton 27 
2 Lexi Dart (10) Paignton 21 
3 Madison Berry (10) Paignton 16 
4 Livvy Gill (10) Paignton 14 
5 Lauren Fry (10) Paignton 13 
6 Kiera Law (10) Paignton 4 
Top Female in Age Group C(09) 
1 Evie Joiner (09) Paignton 24 
2 Annie Harrt (09) Paignton 15 
Top Female in Age Group B(08) 
1 Jessica Bickley (08) Paignton 30 
2 Maia Dunstone (08) Paignton 20 
 
 
Point Scores Report for Paignton 50m Sprints 
Report generated - Wed 18  May 2011 10:12 am 
Top Male (Evt.5) 
1 Alan Price (14)     Paignton 30 
2 Adam Davies (09)     Paignton 29 
3 Adam Reed (10)     Paignton 27 
4 Matthew Birkett (11)     Paignton 24 
5 Connor Foster (08)     Paignton 23 
5 Sebastian Ford (10)     Paignton 23 
5 Benjamin Sanders-wyatt (09)     Paignton 23 
8 Dominic Hartt (12)     Paignton 18 
8 Fraser Mcmaster (09)     Paignton 18 
10 Daniel Mcmaster (12)     Paignton 17 
10 Gregg Price (11)     Paignton 17 
 
Point Scores Report for Paignton 50m Sprints 
Report generated - Wed 18  May 2011 10:12 am 
Top Female (Evt.5) 
1 Jessica Bickley (08)     Paignton 30 
2 Alicia Rios-wilkes (15)     Paignton 29 
3 Aimee Marles (10)     Paignton 27 
4 Evie Joiner (09)     Paignton 24 
4 Jasmin Symons (11)     Paignton 24 
6 Ami Chiollcott (11)     Paignton 23 
7 Emma Bickley (12)     Paignton 22 
8 Megan Goddard (11)     Paignton 21 
8 Lexi Dart (10)     Paignton 21 
10 Maia Dunstone (08)     Paignton 20 
 


